SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 315" JANUARY,2022
DIVISION BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11.00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

1.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-530/2021

1.

LY-1221/2020

LY-44/2021

LY-303/2021

LY-652/2021

LY-736/2021

AND

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Bansidhar Sethi

Trilokyanath Panigrahi

Himanshu Sekhar Acharya
Pradyumna Mahunta

Ashok Kumar Sahoo

Avya Kumar Moharana

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Sarpanch, Chudamani G.P.,
Basudevpur Block, Bhadrak.

Dhirendra Kumar Meher,

Private teacher, BEO, Junagarh &
Others.

Narendra Kumar Sahu,

Asst. Director of Horticulture, Sonepur.
Ranjan Kumar Mohanty (VLW)

& others, Kendrapada.
Commissioner-cum-Secy.,

School & Mass Education Deptt.,
& others.

Mrs. Jhunubala Bhoi, Sarpanch
Brahmansailo G.P. & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/C




