THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 31ST JANUARY, 2022

DIVISION BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR) AT-11.00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL AND

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
No.	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1.	LY-530/2021	Bansidhar Sethi	Sarpanch, Chudamani G.P.,
			Basudevpur Block, Bhadrak,

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-1221/2020	Trilokyanath Panigrahi	Dhirendra Kumar Meher, Private teacher, BEO, Junagarh & Others.
2. LY-44/2021	Himanshu Sekhar Acharya	Narendra Kumar Sahu, Asst. Director of Horticulture, Sonepur.
3. LY-303/2021	Pradyumna Mahunta	Ranjan Kumar Mohanty (VLW) & others, Kendrapada.
4. LY-652/2021	Ashok Kumar Sahoo	Commissioner-cum-Secy., School & Mass Education Deptt., & others.
5. LY-736/2021	Avya Kumar Moharana	Mrs. Jhunubala Bhoi, Sarpanch Brahmansailo G.P. & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/C